3        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-06-21
W150
Technical specifications WT150- N162 N460 P162 P460
Scanning distance typ. max. 2 ... 100 mm1)
Adjustment of operating distance Potentiometer, 5 revolutions
Light source, light type LED, Red light2)
Light spot diameter Approx. 4 mm at 40 mm distance
Angle of dispersion Ca. 5 °

2
WT 150 BGS
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WT150-N162 6 011 045
WT150-N460 6 011 047
WT150-P162 6 011 048
WT150-P460 6 011 050
2007-06-21                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        4
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT150, energetic, red light - DC
Scanning distance
10 ... 250 mm